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DESAFIO ANDALUCÍA JJNN PREBENJAMÍN - ZONA ORIENTAL
CHURRIANA, 4/6/2022

Puntos por Club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 96,50 - 96,50
2. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 95,00 - 95,00
3. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 80,00 - 80,00

C.N. Almeria 00201 80,00 - 80,00
5. C.N. Churriana 01035 72,50 - 72,50
6. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 61,00 - 61,00
7. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 47,00 - 47,00
8. C.N. Roquetas 01089 31,00 - 31,00
9. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 22,00 - 22,00

10. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 21,00 - 21,00
C.D. Natacion Andujar 01402 21,00 - 21,00
C.N. Axarquia 00825 21,00 - 21,00

13. Universidad De Granada 00602 16,00 - 16,00
14. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 13,00 - 13,00
15. C.N. Jaen 00393 12,00 - 12,00
16. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 11,00 - 11,00

Fem., Open
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Jaen 99 01010 - 177,00 177,00
2. Universidad De Granada 00602 - 105,00 105,00
3. C.N. Axarquia 00825 - 92,00 92,00
4. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 - 60,00 60,00

C.N. Churriana 01035 - 60,00 60,00
6. C.N. Almeria 00201 - 40,00 40,00
7. C.D. Los Alamos 01661 - 39,00 39,00
8. C.N. Jaen 00393 - 30,00 30,00

C.D. Swim Granada 01442 - 30,00 30,00
10. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 - 16,00 16,00

Todos, Open
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Jaen 99 01010 70,00 177,00 247,00
2. Universidad De Granada 00602 132,00 105,00 237,00
3. C.N. Churriana 01035 148,50 60,00 208,50
4. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 147,00 60,00 207,00
5. C.N. Axarquia 00825 107,00 92,00 199,00
6. C.N. Almeria 00201 118,00 40,00 158,00
7. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 96,50 - 96,50
8. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 95,00 - 95,00
9. C.N. Jaen 00393 60,00 30,00 90,00

10. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 80,00 - 80,00
11. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 37,00 30,00 67,00
12. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 61,00 - 61,00
13. C.D. Los Alamos 01661 - 39,00 39,00
14. C.N. Roquetas 01089 31,00 - 31,00
15. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 13,00 16,00 29,00
16. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 22,00 - 22,00
17. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 21,00 - 21,00

C.D. Natacion Andujar 01402 21,00 - 21,00


